In Person Fall Primary Eye Care Update

10 COPE hours, including Oklahoma Judicious Prescribing
September 10-11, 2022

Classes will be held IN PERSON and VIRUTALLY via Zoom during
the conference dates and times. All classes are in Central Standard
time.



75920-0OP

78421-NO

80222-NO

NON COPE

78483-TD

75918-SD

74410-NO

80226-EJ

NON COPE

2CR

2CR

1CR

1CR

2CR

1CR

1CR

1CR

1CR

Saturday, September 10, 2022

2:00-3:40 PM

3:40-4:00 PM
4:00-4:20 PM

4:20-6:00 PM

6:00-6:20 PM
6:20-6:40 PM

6:40-7:30 PM

7:30-8:30 PM

Oral Pharmaceuticals in

Anterior Segment

Industry Presentation

Exhibit Hall Break

The Cranial Nerve
Connection

Industry Presentation

Exhibit Hall Break

Ophthalmic and
Neurological Uses of
Botulinum Toxin

Bonus Hour Botox Lab

(Limit 12 People) *IN
PERSON ONLY*

Blair Lonsberry, OD

Leonid Skorin, DO

Leonid Skorin, DO

Leonid Skorin, DO
Komal Patel, OD
Nate Lighthizer, OD

Sunday, September 11, 2022

8:00-9:40 AM

9:40-10:00 AM
10:00-10:20 AM

10:20-11:10 AM

11:10-11:15 AM

11:15-12:05 PM

12:05-12:55 PM

1:10-2:10 PM

Diagnosing and Managing

Ocular Emergencies

Industry Presentation

Exhibit Hall Break

Clinical Ocular Grand
Rounds

Break

Old Diseases, New Drugs

Treatment of Pain/JP Hour

Bonus Hour Botox Lab

(Limit 12 People) *IN
PERSON ONLY*

Blair Lonsberry, OD

Blair Lonsberry, OD

Leonid Skorin, DO

Leonid Skorin, DO

Leonid Skorin, DO
Komal Patel, OD
Nate Lighthizer, OD



	Continuing Medical Education
	In Person Fall Primary Eye Care Update

