

Continuing Medical Education



In Person Fall Primary Eye Care Update

10 COPE hours, including Oklahoma Judicious Prescribing September 10-11, 2022

Classes will be held IN PERSON and VIRUTALLY via Zoom during the conference dates and times. All classes are in Central Standard time.

Saturday, September 10, 2022

75920-OP	2 CR	2:00-3:40 PM	Oral Pharmaceuticals in Anterior Segment	Blair Lonsberry, OD
		3:40-4:00 PM 4:00-4:20 PM	Industry Presentation Exhibit Hall Break	
78421-NO	2 CR	4:20-6:00 PM	The Cranial Nerve Connection	Leonid Skorin, DO
		6:00-6:20 PM 6:20-6:40 PM	Industry Presentation Exhibit Hall Break	
80222-NO	1 CR	6:40-7:30 PM	Ophthalmic and Neurological Uses of Botulinum Toxin	Leonid Skorin, DO
NON COPE	1 CR	7:30-8:30 PM	Bonus Hour Botox Lab (Limit 12 People) *IN PERSON ONLY*	Leonid Skorin, DO Komal Patel, OD Nate Lighthizer, OD

Sunday, September 11, 2022

78483-TD	2 CR	8:00-9:40 AM	Diagnosing and Managing Ocular Emergencies	Blair Lonsberry, OD
		9:40-10:00 AM 10:00-10:20 AM	Industry Presentation Exhibit Hall Break	
75918-SD	1 CR	10:20-11:10 AM	Clinical Ocular Grand Rounds	Blair Lonsberry, OD
		11:10-11:15 AM	Break	
74410-NO	1CR	11:15-12:05 PM	Old Diseases, New Drugs	Leonid Skorin, DO
80226-EJ	1 CR	12:05-12:55 PM	Treatment of Pain/JP Hour	Leonid Skorin, DO
NON COPE	1 CR	1:10-2:10 PM	Bonus Hour Botox Lab (Limit 12 People) *IN PERSON ONLY*	Leonid Skorin, DO Komal Patel, OD Nate Lighthizer, OD